
Rodeo Event Draw Sheets 

Rodeo: WARWICK RODEO APRA NFR Rounds 1, 2 & 3 below 

POSITION DRAW ONLY. STOCK WILL BE DRAWN FOR ROUND 1 THURSDAY MORNING 

Round 4 will be drawn Sunday morning 

 

Order of events at bottom of draw 

 

PAYOUTS WILL BE PROCESSED BY HEAD OFFICE MONDAY. PLEASE PROVIDE BANK 
DETAILS ASAP OR A CHEQUE WILL BE POSTED. 

 

HORSE HEALTH DECLARATION IS REQUIRED UPON ENTRY TO THE GROUNDS. PLEASE 
HAVE THIS FORM PRINTED AND COMPLETED OR YOU WILL BE HELD UP AT THE GATE. 

 
http://prorodeo.com.au/files/uploaded/file/Warwick%20Horse%20Dec%20Current.pdf 

  Competitors   
Event Name Section Section Position Name  

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 1 1 Anthony Caldwell   
 2 Cody Angland   

 3 Michael Maher   

Round 1 4 Cameron Webster   

 5 David Stacey   

 6 Brad Pierce   

 7 John McNamee   

 8 Luke Chaplain   

 9 Clayton Braden   

 10 Allan Powell   

 11 Lane Grayson   

 12 Jack McKenzie   

 13 Mitchell Lansdowne   

 14 Dean Oliver   

 15 Jack Capewell   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Sally Malay   
 2 Benjamin Gard   

 3 Ben Thorp   

 4 Sam Woodall   

 5 Lawson Nobbs   

Round 1 6 Guy Ford   

 7 Damian Herden   

 8 Jay Borghero   

 9 Jared Borghero   

 10 Jake Whalan   

 11 Hayden Tyrrell   

 12 Guy Goss   

 13 Brady Fielder   

 14 Sam Champ   

 15 Jack McArthur   

 

BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Dinny Moran   
 2 Harley Mackin   

 3 Ben (NSW) Hall   

 4 Jack Kidd   

Round 1 5 Jack Boyd   

 6 Deon Lane   



 7 Brock Mulhall   

 8 David Worsfold   

 9 Brodie Adams   

 10 Digger Hay   

 11 Guy Ford   

 12 Hayden Tyrrell   

 13 Fred Osman   

 14 Ryan Zadow   

 15 Gerard Oversby   

ROPE & TIE SECTION 1 1 Brock Eastwell 

    2 Mitch Eastwell 

    3 Brody Moss 

    4 Darcy Kersh 

 Round 1   5 Heath Nichols 

    6 Jordan Iker 

    7 Mark Knox 

    8 Jay R Marsh 

    9 Terry Evison 

    10 Cameron Milner 

    11 Clay Bush 

    12 Shane Iker 

    13 Lee Kimber 

    14 Shane Kenny 

    15 Campbell Hodson 

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Jordan O’Neill 

    2 Jordan Iker 

    3 Gene McDonald 

 Round 1   4 Paul Kenny 

    5 Terry Evison 

    6 Cameron Bell 

    7 Jamie Reynolds 

    8  Andrew Jansen 

    9 Ryley Gibb 

    10 Russell Copping 

    11 Clay Bush 

    12 Lee Kimber 

    13 Heath Nichols 

    14 Shane Kenny 

    15 Lachlan O’Neill 

 

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Garry McPhee/Jack Winsper 

    2 Mark Knox/Luke Taylor 

    3 Benjamin Smith/Scott Napier 

    4 Jeff Miller/Kobe Miller 

 Round 1   5 Heath Nichols/Mick Kidner 

    6 Glen W Perkins/Gary Tielen 

    7 Gary King/Jay R Marsh 

    8 Orin James/Lee Kimber 

    9 Kym Michaelis/Bradley Shaw 

    10 Cameron Bell/Cameron Milner 

    11 Clancy Middleton Jnr/Brody Moss 

    12 Shane Iker/Brenton Bell 

    13 Terry Evison/Aaron Bookluck 

    14 Shane Kenny/Clay Bush 

    15 Campbell Hodson/Liam Davison 

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Candy Michaelis   
 2 Ellysa Kenny   



 3 Karly Morgan   

 4 Tylen Gibb   

Round 1 5 Emma Peters   

 6 Dusty McPhee   

 7 Dakota Michaelis   

 8 Adele Edwards   

 9 Ellie Gard   

 10 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 11 Jo Caldwell   

 12 Jaimi Downing   

 13 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 14 Amanda Tielen   

 15 Leanne Caban   

 

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Renee Pearson 

    2 Wendy Caban 

 Round 1   3 Kathryn Hale 

    4 Georgie Kapeller 

    5 Teal Ayers 

    6 Hayley James 

    7 Hayley James 

    8 Elley Hulls 

    9 Ellysa Kenny 

    10 Shianne O’Donoghue-Kent 

    11 Stephanie Gard 

    12 Rebecca Van Houten 

    13 Jorja Iker 

    14 Leanne Caban 

    15 Cherie O’Donoghue 

Rodeo: WARWICK RODEO APRA NFR Round 2 

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 1 1 Luke Chaplain   
 2 David Stacey   

 3 Michael Maher   

Round 2 4 Anthony Caldwell   

 5 John McNamee   

 6 Cody Angland   

 7 Brad Pierce   

 8 Allan Powell   

 9 Clayton Braden   

 10 Lane Grayson   

 11 Cameron Webster   

 12 Dean Oliver   

 13 Mitchell Lansdowne   

 14 Jack Capewell   

 15 Jack McKenzie   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Ben Thorp   
 2 Sally Malay   

 3 Benjamin Gard   

 4 Damian Herden   

Round 2 5 Brady Fielder   

 6 Sam Woodall   

 7 Sam Champ   

 8 Jay Borghero   

 9 Lawson Nobbs   

 10 Jake Whalan   

 11 Jared Borghero   

 12 Guy Goss   



 13 Hayden Tyrrell   

 14 Jack McArthur   

 15 Guy Ford   

 

BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Brock Mulhall   
 2 Jack Boyd   

 3 Dinny Moran   

 4 David Worsfold   

 5 Harley Mackin   

Round 2 6 Deon Lane   

 7 Jack Kidd   

 8 Ben (NSW) Hall   

 9 Guy Ford   

 10 Fred Osman   

 11 Digger Hay   

 12 Hayden Tyrrell   

 13 Gerard Oversby   

 14 Ryan Zadow   

 15 Brodie Adams   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Shane Kenny   
 2 Brody Moss   

 3 Jay R Marsh   

 4 Shane Iker   

 5 Clay Bush   

 6 Jordan Iker   

Round 2 7 Mark Knox   

 8 Mitch Eastwell   

 9 Heath Nichols   

 10 Lee Kimber   

 11 Terry Evison   

 12 Brock Eastwell   

 13 Cameron Milner   

 14 Campbell Hodson   

 15 Darcy Kersh   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Terry Evison   
 2 Clay Bush   

 3 Jamie Reynolds   

 4 Lee Kimber   

 5 Cameron Bell   

Round 2 6 Ryley Gibb   

 7 Jordan O'Neill   

 8 Heath Nichols   

 9 Gene McDonald   

 10 Jordan Iker   

 11 Paul Kenny   

 12 Lachlan O'Neill   

 13 Shane Kenny   

 14 Andrew Jansen   

 15 Russell Copping   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Orin James   / Lee Kimber   
 2 Heath Nichols   / Mick Kidner   

 3 Mark Knox   / Luke Taylor   

 4 Terry Evison   / Aaron Bookluck   

Round 2 5 Shane Iker   / Brenton Bell   

 6 Glen W Perkins   / Gary Tielen   

 7 Clancy Middleton Jnr   / Brody  
 Moss   

 8 Shane Kenny   / Clay Bush   



 9 Garry McPhee   / Jack Winsper   

 10 Campbell Hodson   / Liam Davison 
    

 11 Cameron Bell   / Cameron Milner   

 12 Gary King   / Jay R Marsh   

 13 Kym Michaelis   / Bradley Shaw   

 14 Jeff Miller   / Kobe Miller   

 15 Benjamin Smith   / Scott Napier   

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Leanne Caban 

    2 Amanda Tielen 

    3 Cherie O’Donoghue 

    4 Jaimi Downing 

    5 Jo Caldwell 

Round 2   6 Shianne O’Donoghue-Kent 

    7 Ellie Gard 

    8 Adele Edwards 

    9 Dakota Michaelis 

    10 Dusty McPhee 

    11 Emma Peters 

    12 Tylen Gibb 

    13 Karly Morgan 

    14 Ellysa Kenny 

    15 Candy Michaelis 

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Elley Hulls   
 2 Jorja Iker   

 3 Cherie O'Donoghue   

Round 2 4 Stephanie Gard   

 5 Rebecca Van Houten   

 6 Teal Ayers   

 7 Wendy Caban   

 8 Leanne Caban   

 9 Ellysa Kenny   

 10 Hayley James   

 11 Renee Pearson   

 12 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 13 Bridie Davison   

 14 Georgie Kapeller   

 15 Kathryn Hale   

 

Rodeo: WARWICK RODEO APRA NFR Round 3 

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 1 1 Brad Pierce   
 2 David Stacey   

 3 Cody Angland   

 4 Cameron Webster   

 5 Anthony Caldwell   

 6 Allan Powell   

 7 Luke Chaplain   

Round 3 8 Michael Maher   

 9 John McNamee   

 10 Clayton Braden   

 11 Lane Grayson   

 12 Jack Capewell   

 13 Jack McKenzie   

 14 Dean Oliver   

 15 Mitchell Lansdowne   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Sally Malay   



 2 Benjamin Gard   

 3 Ben Thorp   

 4 Guy Ford   

Round 3 5 Jack McArthur   

 6 Lawson Nobbs   

 7 Guy Goss   

 8 Sam Woodall   

 9 Brady Fielder   

 10 Jay Borghero   

 11 Jared Borghero   

 12 Sam Champ   

 13 Hayden Tyrrell   

 14 Damian Herden   

 15 Jake Whalan   

BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 David Worsfold   
 2 Deon Lane   

 3 Dinny Moran   

 4 Brock Mulhall   

 5 Harley Mackin   

Round 3 6 Jack Boyd   

 7 Ben (NSW) Hall   

 8 Jack Kidd   

 9 Guy Ford   

 10 Ryan Zadow   

 11 Fred Osman   

 12 Hayden Tyrrell   

 13 Brodie Adams   

 14 Gerard Oversby   

 15 Digger Hay  

 ROPE & TIE                    SECTION          1 1 Darcy Kersh 

 2 Campbell Hodson 

 3 Cameron Milner 

Round 3 4 Brock Eastwell 

 5 Terry Evison 

 6 Lee Kimber 

 7 Heath Nichols 

 8 Mitch Eastwell 

 9 Mark Knox 

 10 Jordan Iker 

 11 Clay Bush 

 12 Shane Iker 

 13 Jay R Marsh 

 14 Brody Moss 

 15 Shane Kenny 

STEER WRESTLING            SECTION             1  1 Russell Copping 

 2  Andrew Jansen 

 3 Shane Kenny 

Round 3 4 Lachlan O’Neill 

 5 Paul Kenny 

 6 Jordan Iker 

 7 Gene McDonald 

 8 Heath Nichols 

 9 Jordan O’Neill 

 10 Ryley Gibb 

 11 Cameron Bell 

 12 Lee Kimber 

 13 Jamie Reynolds 

 14 Clay Bush 

 15 Terry Evison 



TEAM ROPING                SECTION               1 1 Benjamin Smith/Scott Napier 

 2 Jeff Miller/Kobe Miller 

 3 Kym Michaelis/Bradley Shaw 

Round 3 4 Gary King/Jay R Marsh  

 5 Cameron Bell/Cameron Milner 

 6 Campbell Hodson/Liam Davison 

 7 Garry McPhee/Jack Winsper 

 8 Shane Kenny/Clay Bush 

 9 Clancy Middleton Jnr/Brody Moss 

 10 Glen W Perkins/Gary Tielen 

 11 Shane Iker/Brrenton Bell 

 12 Terry Evison/Aaron Bookluck 

 13 Mark Knox/Luke Taylor 

 14 Heath Nichols/Mick Kidner 

 15 Orin James/Lee Kimber 

BARREL RACE                SECTION               1 1 Candy Michaelis 

 2 Amanda Tielen 

 3 Jo Caldwell 

Round 3 4 Cherie O’Donoghue 

 5 Ellysa Kenny 

 6 Emma Peters 

 7 Karly Morgan 

 8 Ellie Gard 

 9 Dusty McPhee 

 10 Adele Edwards 

 11 Tylen Gibb 

 12 Leanne Caban 

 13 Shianne O’Donoghue-Kent 

 14 Jaimi Downing 

 15 Dakota Michaelis 

BREAKAWAY ROPING           SECTION           1 1 Kathryn Hale 

 2 Georgie Kapeller 

 3 Bridie Davison 

Round 3 4 Shianne O’Donoghue-Kent 

 5 Renee Pearson 

 6 Hayley James 

 7 Ellysa Kenny 

 8 Leanne Caban 

 9 Wendy Caban 

 10 Teal Ayers 

 11 Rebecca Van Houten 

 12 Stephanie Gard 

 13 Cherie O’Donoghue 

 14 Jorja Iker 

 15 Elley Hulls 

 

ORDER OF EVENTS: subject to change 

BARREL RACE 
ROPE & TIE 
BAREBACK BRONC RIDE 
TEAM ROPING 
BREAKAWAY ROPING 
SADDLE BRONC RIDE 
STEER WRESTLING 
BULL RIDE 


